DISPONIBILITA” INFANZIA

3015
3017
3024
4944
4946
4949
4950
4951
58
86
167
632
759
760
761
858
878
891
4865
4943
4945
4947
4952
4953
4954
4955
4957

© 00 N O o B~ ON -

N N DD DN N N MNNMNN 2 A A @A @ a
N OO o AW N 2 O O 0N bk w NN ~ O

LUIC835007
LUIC83700V
LUIC844002
LUIC835007
LUIC83700V
LUIC844002
LUIC844002
LUIC844002
LUIC814006
LUIC84000P
LUIC81100P
LUIC83800P
LUIC836003
LUIC836003
LUIC836003
LUIC843006
LUIC848009
LUIC835007
LUIC84000P
LUIC849005
LUIC848009
LUIC83800P
LUIC814006
LUIC84500T
LUIC82400R
LUIC84500T
LUIC81100P

I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

CAMIGLIANO (CAPANNORI)

S. LEONARDO IN TREPONZIO (CAPANNORI)
LUCCA SETTIMO (Lucca)

CAMIGLIANO (CAPANNORI)

S. LEONARDO IN TREPONZIO (CAPANNORI)
LUCCA SETTIMO (Lucca)

LUCCA SETTIMO (Lucca)

LUCCA SETTIMO (Lucca)

BORGO A MOZZANO (BORGO A MOZZANO)
ALTOPASCIO (ALTOPASCIO)

CAMAIORE 3 (CAMAIORE)

LAMMARI (CAPANNORI)

CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)

CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)

CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)

LUCCA QUINTO (LuccA)

CENTRO STORICO (LuccA)
CAMIGLIANO (CAPANNORI)

ALTOPASCIO (ALTOPASCIO)

LUCCA SECONDO (Lucca)

CENTRO STORICO (LuccA)

LAMMARI (CAPANNORI)

BORGO A MOZZANO (BORGO A MOZZANO)
LUCCA QUARTO (Lucca)

GALLICANO (GALLICANO)

LUCCA QUARTO (Lucca)

CAMAIORE 3 (CAMAIORE)

10

10
25
12
11
25
25
13
13
25
25
25
25
25
13
13
25
25
13
25

25
25

13

30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU

DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO



DISPONIBILITA” PRIMARIA

569 LUIC822005 I.C. BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA ADEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO

1 99 LUIC84000P I.C. ALTOPASCIO (ALTOPASCIO) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
2 215 LUIC83300G I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO) ADEE 22 30 GIU DIURNO
3 216 LUIC83300G I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
4 218 LUIC83300G I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
5 220 LUIC83300G I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO) ADEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO
6 389 LUIC830004 [.C. MASSAROSA 1 (MASSAROSA) ADEE 19 30 GIU DIURNO
7 556 luic84100e () ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
8

9

)
570 LUIC822005 [.C. BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA) ADEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO
10 571  LUIC822005 [.C. BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA) ADEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO
11 572  LUIC822005 [.C. BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA) ADEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO
12 573  LUIC822005 [.C. BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
13 574  LUIC822005 [.C. BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA) ADEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO
14 575 LUIC822005 [.C. BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA) ADEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO
15 586 LUIC844002 [.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
16 771 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
17 772 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
18 773 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
19 774 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
20 775 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
21 776 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
22 777 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
23 778 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
24 779 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
25 780 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
26 781 LUIC836003 [.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
27 2485 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO
28 4959 LUIC819009 [.C. MARCO POLO (VIAREGGIO) ADEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO



29 4962
30 3046
31 3063
32 3080
33 3099
34 3141
35 4956
36 4958
37 4960
38 4961
39 4963
40 4964

LUIC848009
LUIC814006
LUIC821009
LUIC828004
LUIC83300G
LUIC844002
LUIC84500T
LUIC83100X
LUIC844002
LUIC82900X
LUIC84700D
LUIC81100P

I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.
I.C.

CENTRO STORICO (LuccA)

BORGO A MOZZANO (BORGO A MOZZANO)
COREGLIA (COREGLIA DEGLI ANTELMINELLI)
SERAVEZZA (SERAVEZZA)

TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO)

LUCCA SETTIMO (Lucca)

LUCCA QUARTO (Lucca)

ARMANDO SFORZI - ex Massarosa 2 (MASSAROSA)
LUCCA SETTIMO (Lucca)

CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE)

LUCCA SESTO (LuccA)

CAMAIORE 3 (CAMAIORE)

ADEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

12
10

13
12
24
24
12
24
24
24

30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU
30 GIU

DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO
DIURNO



