DISPONIBILITA' INFANZIA

1 3015	LUIC835007	I.C. CAMIGLIANO (CAPANNORI)	AAAA	10 30 GIU	DIURNO
2 3017	LUIC83700V	I.C. S. LEONARDO IN TREPONZIO (CAPANNORI)	AAAA	5 30 GIU	DIURNO
3 3024	LUIC844002	I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA)	AAAA	5 30 GIU	DIURNO
4 4944	LUIC835007	I.C. CAMIGLIANO (CAPANNORI)	AAAA	10 30 GIU	DIURNO
5 4946	LUIC83700V	I.C. S. LEONARDO IN TREPONZIO (CAPANNORI)	AAAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
6 4949	LUIC844002	I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA)	AAAA	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
7 4950	LUIC844002	I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA)	AAAA	11 30 GIU	DIURNO
8 4951	LUIC844002	I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA)	AAAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
9 58	LUIC814006	I.C. BORGO A MOZZANO (BORGO A MOZZANO)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
10 86	LUIC84000P	I.C. ALTOPASCIO (ALTOPASCIO)	ADAA	13 30 GIU	DIURNO
11 167	LUIC81100P	I.C. CAMAIORE 3 (CAMAIORE)	ADAA	13 30 GIU	DIURNO
12 632	LUIC83800P	I.C. LAMMARI (CAPANNORI)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
13 759	LUIC836003	I.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
14 760	LUIC836003	I.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
15 761	LUIC836003	I.C. CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
16 858	LUIC843006	I.C. LUCCA QUINTO (LUCCA)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
17 878	LUIC848009	I.C. CENTRO STORICO (LUCCA)	ADAA	13 30 GIU	DIURNO
18 891	LUIC835007	I.C. CAMIGLIANO (CAPANNORI)	ADAA	13 30 GIU	DIURNO
19 4865	LUIC84000P	I.C. ALTOPASCIO (ALTOPASCIO)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
20 4943	LUIC849005	I.C. LUCCA SECONDO (LUCCA)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
21 4945	LUIC848009	I.C. CENTRO STORICO (LUCCA)	ADAA	13 30 GIU	DIURNO
22 4947	LUIC83800P	I.C. LAMMARI (CAPANNORI)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
23 4952	LUIC814006	I.C. BORGO A MOZZANO (BORGO A MOZZANO)	ADAA	5 30 GIU	DIURNO
24 4953	LUIC84500T	I.C. LUCCA QUARTO (LUCCA)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
25 4954	LUIC82400R	I.C. GALLICANO (GALLICANO)	ADAA	25 30 GIU	DIURNO
26 4955	LUIC84500T	I.C. LUCCA QUARTO (LUCCA)	ADAA	5 30 GIU	DIURNO
27 4957	LUIC81100P	I.C. CAMAIORE 3 (CAMAIORE)	ADAA	13 30 GIU	DIURNO

DISPONIBILITA' PRIMARIA

1 99	LUIC84000P	I.C.	ALTOPASCIO (ALTOPASCIO)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
2 215	LUIC83300G	I.C.	TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO)	ADEE	22 30 GIU	DIURNO
3 216	LUIC83300G	I.C.	TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
4 218	LUIC83300G	I.C.	TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
5 220	LUIC83300G	I.C.	TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO)	ADEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
6 389	LUIC830004	I.C.	MASSAROSA 1 (MASSAROSA)	ADEE	19 30 GIU	DIURNO
7 556	luic84100e		()	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
8 569	LUIC822005	I.C.	BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA)	ADEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
9 570	LUIC822005	I.C.	BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA)	ADEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
10 571	LUIC822005	I.C.	BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA)	ADEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
11 572	LUIC822005	I.C.	BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA)	ADEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
12 573	LUIC822005	I.C.	BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
13 574	LUIC822005	I.C.	BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA)	ADEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
14 575	LUIC822005	I.C.	BAGNI DI LUCCA (BAGNI DI LUCCA)	ADEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
15 586	LUIC844002	I.C.	LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
16 771	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
17 772	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
18 773	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
19 774	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
20 775	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
21 776	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
22 777	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
23 778	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
24 779	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
25 780	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
26 781	LUIC836003	I.C.	CAPANNORI (CAPANNORI)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
27 2485	LUIC844002	I.C.	LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
28 4959	LUIC819009	I.C.	MARCO POLO (VIAREGGIO)	ADEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO

29 4962 LUIC848009 I.C. CENTRO STORICO (LUCCA) ADEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 30 3046 LUIC814006 I.C. BORGO A MOZZANO (BORGO A MOZZANO) EEEE 10 30 GIU DIURNO 31 3063 LUIC821009 I.C. COREGLIA (COREGLIA DEGLI ANTELMINELLI) EEEE 9 30 GIU DIURNO 32 3080 LUIC828004 I.C. SERAVEZZA (SERAVEZZA) EEEE 5 30 GIU DIURNO 33 3099 LUIC83300G I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO) EEEE 13 30 GIU DIURNO 34 3141 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 35 4956 LUIC83100X I.C. ARMANDO SFORZI - ex Massarosa 2 (MASSAROSA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 37 4960 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 40 4964 LUIC81100P I.C. CAMAIORE 3 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO						
31 3063 LUIC821009 I.C. COREGLIA (COREGLIA DEGLI ANTELMINELLI) EEEE 9 30 GIU DIURNO 32 3080 LUIC828004 I.C. SERAVEZZA (SERAVEZZA) EEEE 5 30 GIU DIURNO 33 3099 LUIC83300G I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO) EEEE 13 30 GIU DIURNO 34 3141 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 35 4956 LUIC83100X I.C. LUCCA QUARTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 37 4960 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	29 4962	LUIC848009	I.C. CENTRO STORICO (LUCCA)	ADEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
32 3080 LUIC828004 I.C. SERAVEZZA (SERAVEZZA) EEEE 5 30 GIU DIURNO 33 3099 LUIC83300G I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO) EEEE 13 30 GIU DIURNO 34 3141 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 35 4956 LUIC84500T I.C. LUCCA QUARTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 36 4958 LUIC83100X I.C. ARMANDO SFORZI - ex Massarosa 2 (MASSAROSA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 37 4960 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	30 3046	LUIC814006	I.C. BORGO A MOZZANO (BORGO A MOZZANO)	EEEE	10 30 GIU	DIURNO
33 3099 LUIC83300G I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO) EEEE 13 30 GIU DIURNO 34 3141 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 35 4956 LUIC84500T I.C. LUCCA QUARTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 36 4958 LUIC83100X I.C. ARMANDO SFORZI - ex Massarosa 2 (MASSAROSA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 37 4960 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	31 3063	LUIC821009	I.C. COREGLIA (COREGLIA DEGLI ANTELMINELLI)	EEEE	9 30 GIU	DIURNO
34 3141 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 35 4956 LUIC84500T I.C. LUCCA QUARTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 36 4958 LUIC83100X I.C. ARMANDO SFORZI - ex Massarosa 2 (MASSAROSA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 37 4960 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	32 3080	LUIC828004	I.C. SERAVEZZA (SERAVEZZA)	EEEE	5 30 GIU	DIURNO
35 4956 LUIC84500T I.C. LUCCA QUARTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 36 4958 LUIC83100X I.C. ARMANDO SFORZI - ex Massarosa 2 (MASSAROSA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 37 4960 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	33 3099	LUIC83300G	I.C. TORRE DEL LAGO (VIAREGGIO)	EEEE	13 30 GIU	DIURNO
36 4958 LUIC83100X I.C. ARMANDO SFORZI - ex Massarosa 2 (MASSAROSA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 37 4960 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	34 3141	LUIC844002	I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA)	EEEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
37 4960 LUIC844002 I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA) EEEE 12 30 GIU DIURNO 38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	35 4956	LUIC84500T	I.C. LUCCA QUARTO (LUCCA)	EEEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
38 4961 LUIC82900X I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO 39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	36 4958	LUIC83100X	I.C. ARMANDO SFORZI - ex Massarosa 2 (MASSAROSA)	EEEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
39 4963 LUIC84700D I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	37 4960	LUIC844002	I.C. LUCCA SETTIMO (LUCCA)	EEEE	12 30 GIU	DIURNO
,	38 4961	LUIC82900X	I.C. CAMAIORE 1 (CAMAIORE)	EEEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
40 4964 LUIC81100P I.C. CAMAIORE 3 (CAMAIORE) EEEE 24 30 GIU DIURNO	39 4963	LUIC84700D	I.C. LUCCA SESTO (LUCCA)	EEEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO
	40 4964	LUIC81100P	I.C. CAMAIORE 3 (CAMAIORE)	EEEE	24 30 GIU	DIURNO